Werrington ® \Walton ® Millfield ® New England y
@city centre ® Woodston ® The Ortons C Iy

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (EXCEPT BANK HOLIDAYS)

Werrington Green - - - 0617 0627 0757 0807 1757 1807 1817 1827
Werrington Centre - - - 0624 0634 0804 0814 1804 1814 1824 1834
Werrington Twelve Tree Ave - - - 0628 0638 0808 0818 1808 1818 1828 1838
Werrington Barnes Way - - - 0631 0641 0811 0821 1811 1821 1831 1841
Walton Corfe Avenue - - - 0633 0643 0813 0823 1813 1823 1833 1843
New England Triangle - - - 0640 0650 0820 0830 1820 1830 1840 1850
Millfield Bus Depot 0612 0622 0632 0642 0652 0822 0832 1822 1832 1842 1852
city centre Queensgate 0622 0632 0642 0652 0702 0832 0842 1832 - 1852 -
city centre Queensgate 0625 0635 0645 0655 0705 0835 0845 1835 - 1855 -
Shrewsbury Avenue 0635 0645 0655 0705 0715 0845 0855 1845 - 1905 -
Orton Malborne The eldern 0637 0647 0657 0707 0717 0847 0857 1847 - 1907 -
Orton Goldhay Paynels 0642 0652 0702 0712 0722 0852 0902 1852 - 1912 -
Orton Centre 0645 0655 0705 0715 0725 0855 0905 1855 - 1915 -
Orton Southgate RNIB 0653 0703 0713 0723 0733 0903 - - - - -
Orton Wistow Ferry View 0700 0710 0720 0730 0740 0910 0910 1900 - 1920 -
Orton Wistow Paulsgrove 0703 0713 0723 0733 0743 0913 0913 1903 - 1923 -

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS CONTINUED (EXCEPT BANK HOLIDAYS)

Werrington Green 1837 1857 1917 1937 2037 2137 2237 2337

Werrington Centre 1844 1904 1924 1944 2044 2144 2244 2344

Werrington Twelve Tree Ave 1848 1908 1928 1948 2048 2148 2248 2348

Werrington Barnes Way 1851 1911 1931 1951 2051 2151 2251 2351

Walton Corfe Avenue 1853 1913 1933 1953 2053 2153 2253 2353

New England Triangle 1900 1920 1940 2000 2100 2200 2300 0000

Millfield Bus Depot 1902 1922 1942 2002 2102 2202 2302 0002

city centre Queensgate 1912 - - 2012 2112 2212 2312 -

city centre Queensgate 1915 - - 2015 2115 2215 2315 -

Shrewsbury Avenue 1925 - - 2025 2125 2225 2325 -

Orton Malborne The eldern 1927 = = 2027 2127 2227 2327 =

Orton Goldhay Paynels 1932 - - 2032 2132 2232 2332 -

Orton Centre 1935 - - 2035 2135 2235 2335 -

Orton Wistow Ferry View 1940 - - 2040 2140 2240 2340 -

Orton Wistow Paulsgrove 1943 - - 2043 2143 2243 2343 -

Werrington Green - - - - 0657 1757 1807 1817 1827 1837 1857 1917 1937
Werrington Centre - - - - 0704 1804 1814 1824 1834 1844 1904 1924 1944
Werrington Twelve Tree Ave - - - - 0708 1808 1818 1828 1838 1848 1908 1928 1948
Werrington Barnes Way - - - - 0711 1811 1821 1831 1841 1851 1911 1931 1951
Walton Corfe Avenue - - - - 0713 1813 1823 1833 1843 1853 1913 1933 1953
New England Triangle - - - - 0720 1820 1830 1840 1850 1900 1920 1940 2000
Millfield Bus Depot 0642 0652 0702 0712 0722 1822 1832 1842 1852 1902 1922 1942 2002
city centre Queensgate 0652 0702 0712 0722 0732 1832 - 1852 - 1912 - - 2012
city centre Queensgate 0655 0705 0715 0725 0735 1835 - 1855 - 1915 - - 2015
Shrewsbury Avenue 0705 0715 0725 0735 0745 1845 - 1905 - 1925 - - 2025
Orton Malborne The eldern 0707 0717 0727 0737 0747 1847 - 1907 - 1927 - - 2027
Orton Goldhay Paynels 0712 0722 0732 0742 0752 1852 - 1912 - 1932 - - 2032
Orton Centre 0715 0725 0735 0745 0755 1855 - 1915 - 1935 - - 2035
Orton Wistow Ferry View 0720 0730 0740 0750 0800 1900 - 1920 - 1940 - - 2040
Orton Wistow Paulsgrove 0723 0733 0743 0753 0803 1903 - 1923 - 1943 - - 2043
Werrington Green 2037 2137 2237 2337 0906 0936 1606 1636 2236 2336
Werrington Centre 2044 2144 2244 2344 0914 0944 1614 1644 2244 2344
Werrington Twelve Tree Ave 2048 2148 2248 2348 0918 0948 1618 1648 2248 2348
Werrington Barnes Way 2051 2151 2251 2351 0921 0951 1621 1651 2251 2351
Walton Corfe Avenue 2053 2153 2253 2353 0923 0953 1623 1653 2253 2353
New England Triangle 2100 2200 2300 0000 0930 1000 1630 1700 2300 0000
Millfield Bus Depot 2102 2202 2302 0002 0932 1002 1632 1702 2302 0002
city centre Queensgate 2112 2212 2312 - 0942 1012 1642 1712 2312 -

city centre Queensgate 2115 2215 2315 = 0945 1015 1645 1715 2315 =
Shrewsbury Avenue 2125 2225 2325 - 0955 1025 1655 1725 2325 -
Orton Malborne The eldern 2127 2227 2327 = 0957 1027 1657 1727 2327 =
Orton Goldhay Paynels 2132 2232 2332 - 1002 1032 1702 1732 2332 -
Orton Centre 2135 2235 2335 - 1005 1035 1705 1735 2335 =
Orton Wistow Ferry View 2140 2240 2340 - 1010 1040 1710 1740 2340 -
Orton Wistow Paulsgrove 2143 2243 2343 - 1013 1043 1713 1743 2343 =
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MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (EXCEPT BANK HOLIDAYS)

Orton Wistow Ferry View - - = - 0620 0630
Orton Wistow Paulsgrove - - 0626 0636
Orton Soutgate RNIB E = - -

Orton Centre - - 0631 0641
Orton Goldhay Paynels - - 0634 0644
Orton Malbourne The Eldern - - 0639 0649
Shrewsbury Avenue - - 0642R 0652
city centre Queensgate - - 0652 0702
city centre Queensgate = = 0655 0705
Millfield Bus Depot 0605 0615 0625 0635 0645 0655 0705 0715
New England Triangle 0607 0617 0627 0637 0647 0657 0707 0717
Walton Corfe Avenue 0614 0624 0634 0644 0654 0704 0714 0724
Werrington Green 0617 0627 0637 0647 0657 0707 0717 0727
Werrington Centre 0624 0634 0644 0654 0704 0714 0724 0734
Werrington Twelve Trees Ave 0628 0638 0648 0658 0708 0718 0728 0738
Werrington Barnes Way 0631 0641 0651 0701 0711 0721 0731 0741

Orton Wistow Ferry View 1620
Orton Wistow Paulsgrove 1626

Orton Soutgate RNIB 1636
Orton Centre 1641
Orton Goldhay Paynels 1644
Orton Malbourne The Eldern 1649
Shrewsbury Avenue 1652
city centre Queensgate 1702
city centre Queensgate 1705
Millfield Bus Depot 1715
New England Triangle 1717
Walton Corfe Avenue 1724
Werrington Green 1727
Werrington Centre 1734
Werrington Twelve Trees Ave 1738
Werrington Barnes Way 1741

Orton Wistow Ferry View
Orton Wistow Paulsgrove
Orton Centre

Orton Goldhay Paynels
Orton Malbourne The Eldern
Shrewsbury Avenue

city centre Queensgate

city centre Queensgate
Millfield Bus Depot

New England Triangle
Walton Corfe Avenue
Werrington Green
Werrington Centre
Werrington Twelve Trees Ave
Werrington Barnes Way

1730
1736
1746
1751
1754
1759
1802
1812
1815
1825
1827
1834
1837
1844
1848
1851

0620
0626
0631
0634
0639
0642R
0652
0655
0705
0707
0714
0717
0724
0728
0731

0630
0636
0641
0644
0649
0652
0702
0705
0715
0717
0724
0727
0734
0738
0741

1800
1806

1811
1814
1819
1822
1832
1835
1845
1847
1854
1857
1904
1908
1911

0640
0646
0651
0654
0659
0702
0712
0715
0725
0727
0734
0737
0744
0748
0751

0650
0656
0701
0704
0709
0712
0722
0725
0735
0737
0744
0747
0754
0758
0801

1820
1826

1831
1834
1839
1842
1852
1855
1905
1907
1914
1917
1924
1928
1931

0700
0706
0711
0714
0719
0722
0732
0735
0745
0747
0754
0757
0804
0808
0811

1840
1846
1851
1854
1859
1902
1912
1915
1925
1927
1934
1937
1944
1948
1951

0640
0646

0651
0654
0659
0702
0712
0715
0725
0727
0734
0737
0744
0748
0751

1900
1906
1911
1914
1919
1922
1932
1935
1945

0650
0656

0701
0704
0709
0712
0722
0725
0735
0737
0744
0747
0754
0758
0801

1920
1926
1931
1934
1939
1942
1952
1955
2005

1740
1746
1751
1754
1759
1802
1812
1815
1825
1827
1834
1837
1844
1848
1851

0700
0706

0711
0714
0719
0722
0732
0735
0745
0747
0754
0757
0804
0808
0811

1940
1946

1951
1954
1959
2002
2012
2015
2025
2027
2034
2037
2044
2048
2051

2040
2046

2051
2054
2059
2102
2112
2115
2125
2127
2134
2137
2144
2148
2151

2140
2146

2151
2154
2159
2202
2212
2215
2225
2227
2234
2237
2244
2248
2251

1800 1810
1806 1816
1811 1821
1814 1824
1819 1829
1822 1832
1832 1842
1835 1845
1845 1855

1847 -
1854 -
1857 -
1904 -
1908 -
1911 =

1610
1616

1621
1624
1629
1632
1642
1645
1655
1657
1704
1707
1714
1718
1721

2240
2246

2251
2254
2259
2302
2312
2315
2325
2327
2334
2337
2344
2348
2351

1820
1826
1831
1834
1839
1842
1852
1855
1905
1907
1914
1917
1924
1928
1931

1840
1846
1851
1854
1859
1902
1912
1915
1925
1927
1934
1937
1944
1948
1951

R  calls at the railway station at 0648



SATURDAYS CONTINUES (EXCEPT BANK HOLIDAYS)

Orton Wistow Ferry View 1900 1920 1940 2040 2140 2240 2340
Orton Wistow Paulsgrove 1906 1926 1946 2046 2146 2246 2346
Orton Centre 1911 1931 1951 2051 2151 2251 2351
Orton Goldhay Paynels 1914 1934 1954 2054 2154 2254 2354
Orton Malbourne The Eldern 1919 1939 1959 2059 2159 2259 2359
Shrewsbury Avenue 1922 1942 2002 2102 2202 2302 0002
city centre Queensgate 1932 1952 2012 2112 2212 2312 0012
city centre Queensgate 1935 1955 2015 2115 2215 2315 0015
Millfield Bus Depot 1945 2005 2025 2125 2225 2325 0025
New England Triangle - - 2027 2127 2227 2327 -
Walton Corfe Avenue - - 2034 2134 2234 2334 -
Werrington Green - B 2037 2137 2237 2337 -
Werrington Centre - - 2044 2144 2244 2344 -
Werrington Twelve Trees Ave - - 2048 2148 2248 2348 -
Werrington Barnes Way - - 2051 2151 2251 2351 =

SUNDAYS AND BANK HOLIDAYS

Orton Wistow Ferry View = o 0910 0940 1610 1640 2240 2340
Orton Wistow Paulsgrove - - 0916 0946 1616 1646 2246 2346
Orton Centre = - 0921 0951 1621 1651 2251 2351
Orton Goldhay Paynels - - 0924 0954 1624 1654 2254 2354
Orton Malbourne The Eldern - S 0929 0959 1629 1659 2259 2359
Shrewsbury Avenue - - 0932 1002 1632 1702 2302 0002
city centre Queensgate - - 0942 1012 1642 1712 2312 0012
city centre Queensgate - - 0945 1015 1645 1715 2315 0015
Millfield Bus Depot 0855 0925 0955 1025 1655 1725 2325 0025
New England Triangle 0857 0927 0957 1027 1657 1727 2327 -
Walton Corfe Avenue 0904 0934 1004 1034 1704 1734 2334 -
Werrington Green 0907 0937 1007 1037 1707 1737 2337 -
Werrington Centre 0914 0944 1014 1044 1714 1744 2344 =
Werrington Twelve Trees Ave 0918 0948 1018 1048 1718 1748 2348 -
Werrington Barnes Way 0921 0951 1021 1051 1721 1751 2351 -



